| ITION NO. | 3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c | 4. REQUISI | TOMBURCHASE DEC | | | | - 1 | 2 | |
|--|--|--|--|---|--|--|---|--|--|
| | See Block 160 | 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO 6. PROJECT NO (If app | | | | | CT NO (if applice | | |
| CODE | 3100 | T. ADMINISTERED BY (N other than item 6) CODE 3100 | | | | | | | |
| U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555 | | | U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555 | | | | | | |
| F CONTRACTOR (No., atreet, county, State | and ZIP Code) | - | | (X) | BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT | ATION NO. | | | |
| ATED | | | | | BB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) | | | | |
| BLVD STE 204 | | | | | 10A MODIFICATION OF CON GS35F0229K DR-33 | | | | |
| ROCKVILLE MD 208506106 | | | | | 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) | | | , | |
| | FACILITY CODE | | | L | 08-31-2009 | | | | |
| 11. THIS ITEM | ONLY APPLIES TO AME | NOMEN | S OF SOLICITA | ATIO | EN | | | | |
| FS | rtue of this amendment you de | esire to chi lation and t 43 25 \$120,0 | ange an offer alrea his emendment, a 2A 31x0200 | idy su | ibmitted, such change m | nay be ma | ide | | |
| 13. THIS ITEM APPL | IES ONLY TO MODIFICA | ATIONS C | | | · | | | | |
| | THE CONTRACT/ORDER V BLATHOUTH THE CHANGES SET FOR | | | | | | | | |
| STOCK OF BUILDING | | | | | | | | | |
| | | HANGES | (auch as changes in pa | lying of | Tice, appropriation date, etc.) | | | | |
| ENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR | SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: | | | | | | | | |
| y type of modification and authority) | | | | | | | | | |
| : Contractor 🗵 is not, 🔲 | s required to sign this docum | ent and ret | um | copie | s to the Issuing office. | | | | |
| | | | | | \$120,000.00 | | | | |
| r modification details* | | | | | | | | | |
| ormance 9/16/2009-9/15/20 | (unchanged) | remain | ing unchanged | ١, | | | | | |
| | nosd in Item BA or 1QA, as herelafore ch | · | | | | | | | |
| Kluges | draces | Jor | dan Pulaski | | | | | | |
| HOR Slagen | 15C DATE SIGNED 6 - 13 11 | 168. UNITE | JYKM | <u>~</u> | Villey. | 180 | DATE SIGNED | ۱۱ | |
| me or names a supplification | | | | | | | (1) 1 T | 11 | |
| | M 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA ENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR: (*) type of modification and suffrontly) (*) Contractor Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is not, (*) Is n | M 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b) ENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: (*) type of modification and authority) (*) Contractor X is not. Is required to sign this document of the modification is to provide incremental or modification details* (*) The modification details* (*) 10,334.61 (unchanged) on Amount \$3,611,498.00 (changed) or mance 9/16/2009-9/15/2011 (unchanged) or mance 9/16/2009-9/15/2011 (unchanged) on does obligate funds; all other conditions all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item BA or 10A, as hereinfore the Signer (Type or print) (*) COTE SIGNED (*) COTE SIGNED (*) COTE SIGNED (*) COTE SIGNED (*) COTE SIGNED | ENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: (by type of modification and sufficially) (Contractor X is not. Is required to sign this document and religion to the sufficial sufficient of the provide incremental funding this modification is to provide incremental funding modification details* (10,334.61 (unchanged) on Amount \$3,611,498.00 (changed) or mance 9/16/2009-9/15/2011 (unchanged) from does obligate funds; all other conditions remains and conditions of the document referenced in Item BA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains SIGNER (Type or brint) (10,334.61 (unchanged) or manual conditions of the document referenced in Item BA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains SIGNER (Type or brint) (10,334.61 (unchanged) or brint) (10,334.61 (unchanged) or manual conditions of the document referenced in Item BA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains the sufficiency of the document | M 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b) ENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: (*) type of modification and authority) ENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount modification details* 10,334.61 (unchanged) 20 an Amount \$3,611,498.00 (changed) 21 contractor (unchanged) 22 contractor (unchanged) 23 contractor (unchanged) 24 contractor (unchanged) 25 contractor (unchanged) 26 contractor (unchanged) 27 contractor (unchanged) 28 contractor (unchanged) 29 contractor (unchanged) 20 contractor (unchanged) 20 contractor (unchanged) 21 contractor (unchanged) 22 contractor (unchanged) 23 contractor (unchanged) 24 contractor (unchanged) 25 contractor (unchanged) 26 contractor (unchanged) 27 contractor (unchanged) 28 contractor (unchanged) 29 contractor (unchanged) 20 contractor (unchanged) 20 contractor (unchanged) 21 contractor (unchanged) 22 contractor (unchanged) 23 contractor (unchanged) 24 contractor (unchanged) 25 contractor (unchanged) 26 contractor (unchanged) 27 contractor (unchanged) 28 contractor (unchanged) 29 contractor (unchanged) 20 contractor (unchanged) 20 contractor (unchanged) 21 contractor (unchanged) 22 contractor (unchanged) 23 contractor (unchanged) 24 contractor (unchanged) 25 contractor (unchanged) 26 contractor (unchanged) 27 contractor (unchanged) 28 contractor (unchanged) 29 contractor (unchanged) 20 contractor (unchanged) 20 contractor (unchanged) 20 contractor (unchanged) 21 contractor (unchanged) 22 contractor (unchanged) 23 contractor (unchanged) 24 contractor (unchanged) 25 contractor (unchanged) 26 contractor (unchanged) 27 contractor (unchanged) 27 contractor (unchanged) 28 contractor (unchanged) 29 contractor (unchanged) 20 contractor (unchanged) 20 contractor (unchanged) 20 contractor (unchanged) 20 contractor (unchanged) 21 contractor (unchanged) 22 cont | M 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b) ENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: (by type of modification and suffortly) (contractor x is not, is required to sign this document and return | ENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: If yope of modification and authority) Contractor Is is not. Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. CONDMENTANDDIFFCATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) This modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$120,000.00 or modification details* 10,334.61 (unchanged) on Amount \$3,611,498.00 (changed) ormance 9/16/2009-9/15/2011 (unchanged) tion does obligate funds; all other conditions remaining unchanged. 21 therms and conditions of the document referenced in item BA or 10A, as hereichore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SIGNER (Type or pint) A light of the document referenced in item BA or 10A, as hereichore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SIGNER (Type or pint) A light of the document referenced in item BA or 10A, as hereichore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SIGNER (Type or pint) A light of the document referenced in item BA or 10A, as hereichore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SIGNER (Type or pint) A light of the document referenced in item BA or 10A, as hereichore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SIGNER (Type or pint) A light of the document referenced in item BA or 10A, as hereichore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SIGNER (Type or pint) A light of the document referenced in item BA or 10A, as hereichore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SIGNER (Type or pint) A light of the document referenced in item BA or 10A, as hereichore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SIGNER (Type or pint) A light of the document referenced in item BA or 10A, as hereichore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SIGNER (Type or pint) | ENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: (type of modification and sufforthy) (Contractor X is not. Is required to sign this document and return | ENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: (**) Type of modification and authority) (**) Contractor ** Is not, ** Is not, ** Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. (**) Contractor ** Is not, ** Is not, ** Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. (**) Contractor ** Is not, ** Is not, ** Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. (**) Contractor ** Is not, ** Is not, ** Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. (**) Contraction ** Is not, ** | |

TEMPLATE - ADMOO!

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

DR-33-06-317TO71 Modification No. 17 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$120,000.00, thereby increasing the obligation amount from \$3,491,498.00 to \$3,611,498.00. The contract ceiling of \$4,010,334.61 remains unchanged.

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

4.0 FUNDING, paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$3,611,498.00

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'09 Obligation Amount: \$755,205.00
Total FY'10 Obligation Amount: \$2,026,293.00
Total FY'11 Obligation Amount: \$830,000.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$3,611,498.00

This modification obligates additional funding in the amount of \$120,000.00; all other terms and conditions under this contract task order remain unchanged.